Table 1 : Substantial shareholders of Kasturi Gemilang and their respective shareholdings in

Kasturi Gemilang as at 1 December 2005

< Direct

No. of ordinary
shares of RM1.00
each in Kasturi

Gemilang
Name
AESB 550,000
PFSB 450,000

Lim Kian Thiam -
Dato’ Abas Carl Gunnar bin Abdullah -

Notes:

%
55
45

G Indirect ----------- >

No. of ordinary
shares of RM1.00
each in Kasturi
Gemilang

1,000,000%
550,000

Q) Deemed interested by virtue of his shareholdings in AESB and PFSB pursuant to Section 6A of the Act.
2) Deemed interested by virtue of his shareholdings in AESB pursuant to Section 6A of the Act.

%

100
55

Table 2 : Substantial shareholders of Evergreen Landmark and their respective shareholdings

in Evergreen Landmark as at 1 December 2005

O Direct -----------

No. of ordinary
shares of RM1.00
each in Evergreen

Landmark
Name
Stephen Tew Peng Hwee 175,000
Tan Kim Chuan 25,000
Tahir Suria Equities Sdn Bhd 225,000
Lim Kian Thiam 75,000
AESB -

Dato’ Abas Carl Gunnar bin Abdullah -

Notes:

> O Indirect

No. of ordinary
shares of RM1.00
each in Evergreen

Landmark

%
35 -
5 -
45 -
15 225,000
- 225,000)
- 225,000

Q) Deemed interested by virtue of his shareholdings in AESB pursuant to Section 6A of the Act.
2) Deemed interested by virtue of its shareholdings in Tahir Suria Equities Sdn Bhd pursuant to Section 6A of the Act.
3) Deemed interested by virtue of its shareholdings in AESB pursuant to Section 6A of the Act.



Table 3 : Shareholdings of Dato’ Abas Carl Gunnar bin Abdullah, Stephen Tew Peng Hwee,
Lim Kian Thiam and AESB in ARMB as at 1 December 2005

Name

Dato’ Abas Carl Gunnar bin Abdullah
Stephen Tew Peng Hwee
Lim Kian Thiam

AESB

Notes:

0]
)

(©)

N Direct -----------
No. of ordinary
shares of RM1.00
each in ARMB

P S Indirect

No. of ordinary
shares of RM1.00
each in ARMB

2,000,000
2,000,000
2,000,000®)
2,000,000

Deemed interested by virtue of his shareholdings in AESB pursuant to Section 6A of the Act.
Deemed interested by virtue of his shareholdings in PRSB pursuant to Section 6A of the Act.
Deemed interested by virtue of his shareholdings in AESB and PRSB pursuant to Section 6A of the Act.
Deemed interested by virtue of its shareholdings in T. S. Property Development Sdn. Bhd. pursuant to Section 6A of

the Act.

%
100
100
100
100



