Table 1 : Substantial shareholders of Kasturi Gemilang and their respective shareholdings in

 Kasturi Gemilang as at 1 December 2005

	< Direct No. of ordinary shares of RM1.00 each in Kasturi Gemilang	>	Indirect - No. of ordinary shares of RM1.00 each in Kasturi Gemilang	>
Name		%		%
AESB	550,000	55	-	-
PFSB	450,000	45	-	-
Lim Kian Thiam Dato' Abas Carl Gunnar bin Abdullah	-	-	1,000,000 ⁽¹⁾ 550,000 ⁽²⁾	100 ⁽¹⁾ 55 ⁽²⁾

Notes:

(1) Deemed interested by virtue of his shareholdings in AESB and PFSB pursuant to Section 6A of the Act.

(2) Deemed interested by virtue of his shareholdings in AESB pursuant to Section 6A of the Act.

 Table 2 : Substantial shareholders of Evergreen Landmark and their respective shareholdings

 in Evergreen Landmark as at 1 December 2005

	< Direct No. of ordinary shares of RM1.00 each in Evergreen Landmark	>	< Indirect No. of ordinary shares of RM1.00 each in Evergreen Landmark	>
Name		%		%
Stephen Tew Peng Hwee	175,000	35	-	-
Tan Kim Chuan	25,000	5	-	-
Tahir Suria Equities Sdn Bhd	225,000	45	-	-
Lim Kian Thiam	75,000	15	225,000 ⁽¹⁾	45 ⁽¹⁾
AESB	-	-	225,000 ⁽²⁾	45 ⁽²⁾
Dato' Abas Carl Gunnar bin Abdullah	-	-	225,000 ⁽³⁾	45 ⁽³⁾

Notes:

(1) Deemed interested by virtue of his shareholdings in AESB pursuant to Section 6A of the Act.

(2) Deemed interested by virtue of its shareholdings in Tahir Suria Equities Sdn Bhd pursuant to Section 6A of the Act.

(3) Deemed interested by virtue of its shareholdings in AESB pursuant to Section 6A of the Act.

Table 3 : Shareholdings of Dato' Abas Carl Gunnar bin Abdullah, Stephen Tew Peng Hwee, Lim Kian Thiam and AESB in ARMB as at 1 December 2005

	< Direct No. of ordinary shares of RM1.00 each in ARMB	->	< Indirect No. of ordinary shares of RM1.00 each in ARMB	>
Name		%		%
Dato' Abas Carl Gunnar bin Abdullah	-	-	2,000,000 ⁽¹⁾	100
Stephen Tew Peng Hwee	-	-	2,000,000 ⁽²⁾	100
Lim Kian Thiam	-	-	2,000,000 ⁽³⁾	100
AESB	-	-	2,000,000 ⁽⁴⁾	100

Notes:

(1)

Deemed interested by virtue of his shareholdings in AESB pursuant to Section 6A of the Act. Deemed interested by virtue of his shareholdings in PRSB pursuant to Section 6A of the Act. Deemed interested by virtue of his shareholdings in AESB and PRSB pursuant to Section 6A of the Act. Deemed interested by virtue of its shareholdings in T. S. Property Development Sdn. Bhd. pursuant to Section 6A of (2) (3) (4) the Act.